

&ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1278 OF 2003

JATAN SARUP & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in part.
List the matter on 3.7.2008 at the top of the miscellaneous matters.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master